May 2021

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

25

26

27

28

29

30

1

Confirmation 2
9 AM Worship

With communion
Fellowship to Follow
Preaching: Kim Campbell

5
5-7 PM Youth Group
and Confirmation
7:15 Church Council

Mother's Day 9
9 AM Worship with Fellowship
Graduate Recognition
Preaching:

Kim Campbell

10

11

12
6 PM NU Awards Night
7 PM Baccalaureate

13
4:30-5:30 PM
Food Pantry Open

14

15

16

9 AM Worship w/ Communion
Fellowship to Follow
Preaching: Kim Campbelil
1:30 PM NU Commencement

17

18

19

20

21

22
3 PM Wedding
Alycia Carroll &
Martin Dahl

23
9 AM Worship
Fellowship to Follow
Preaching:
Kim Campbell

24

25

26

27

28

29

9:30-10:30 AM
Food Pantry

Open

30
9 AM Worship
Fellowship to Follow
Preaching:
Kim Campbell

31

Memorial Day

-

f May & June Altar Committee: Cindy Mathiason, Nola Rezac
May Flower Committee: Karen Thackery
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