May 2021

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
25	26	27	28	29	30	1
Confirmation 2 9 AM Worship With communion Fellowship to Follow	3	4	5-7 PM Youth Group and Confirmation 7:15 Church Council			•
Preaching: Kim Campbell Mother's Day 9 AM Worship with Fellowship Graduate Recognition Preaching:	10	11	12 6 PM NU Awards Night 7 PM Baccalaureate	4:30-5:30 PM Food Pantry Open	14	15
Kim Campbell 16 9 AM Worship w/ Communion Fellowship to Follow	17	18	19	20	21	3 PM Wedding Alycia Carroll &
Preaching: Kim Campbell 1:30 PM NU Commencement			200	27	20	Martin Dahl
9 AM Worship Fellowship to Follow Preaching: Kim Campbell	24	25	26	27	28	9:30-10:30 AM Food Pantry Open
9 AM Worship Fellowship to Follow Preaching: Kim Campbell	31 Memorial Day	1	2	3	4	5

May & June Altar Committee: Cindy Mathiason, Nola Rezac May Flower Committee: Karen Thackery